4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01

030971

47

° 24" 50.

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

Semnaturi:

1152685F
1257333F
1152690F
1157983F
0310642F
0310645F
1257470F
1152692F
0310636F
0310637F
1257469F
0305150F
1257471F
1196471F
0948788F
0310632F
0310657F
0948763M
0310639M
1257340M
1257328M
0310649M
1196478M
1257332M
0310644M
0310641M
0196499M
1257468M
0310643M
1226856M
0949496M
0948798M
0310625M
0310635M
0948773M
0310638M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

+0

GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO8C6C2 | 31.05 20:
| DAOC3781 | 31.05 20:
|DBO8C66A | 31.05 20:
|DB08C982 | 31.05 20:
| DBO8CobAG | 31.05 20:
|DBO8C663 | 31.05 21:
|DBO8C67B | 31.05 21
|DBOOFEBF | 31.05 21
|DBO8BC6AO | 31.05 21
|DB02CD21 | 31.05 21:
| DBOBCG6BE | 31.05 21:
| DA6DD78A | 31.05 21
|DA6746CF | 31.05 21
|DA373673 | 31.05 21
|DA462D99 | 31.05 21
|DB08C667 | 31.05 21
|DBO8C6BY9 | 31.05 21
|DBO8C6B7 | 31.05 21
|DBO8C6A9 | 31.05 21
|DB08C686 | 31.05 21
|DBO8BC66E | 31.05 21
|DBO8Co6D | 31.05 21
|DBO8C691 | 31.05 21
|DBO8Co66B | 31.05 21
|DBO8C98A | 31.05 21
|DBO8C6C1 | 31.05 21:
|DBO8C69A | 31.05 21:
|DBO8BCAS5 | 31.05 21
|DBO8BC69F | 31.05 21
|DBO8C6BD | 31.05 21
|DBO8BCoOA5 | 31.05 21
|DBO8BCA97 | 31.05 21
|DBO8C670 | 31.05 21
|DBOBC65F | 31.05 21
|DB08C672 | 31.05 21
|DBOBCAAS | 31.05 21

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

37609
Benzing 48908235 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Bughiu Cornel
26° 36" 23.8' E

251995
80001ECC

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/229545_1748725119.pdf

